DOC

150845
262883
188273
253273
253947
264427
252954
178561
199829
234428
215637
176744

NAME

Burns, Timothy
Calhoun, Joshua
Cohron, Mark
Deramus, Dominique
Gish, Tracey
Kane, Ashley
Lawson, Megan
Lewis, Shamar
Mcfarland, Esta
Phelps, Samantha
Sharp, Robert
Townsend, Bobby

Releases - November 12, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM
Madison County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Hardin County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Butler County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Shelby County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Kentucky State Reformatory
Meade County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




